
SBCC 
Facilities & Safety Committee 

2021 Meeting Dates 

 

DATE TIME LOCATION 
Contact 
aabetty@sbcc.edu 
for ZOOM invite 

TENTATIVE AGENDA 

Thursday, January 21, 2021 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM Review Injury & Illness 
Prevention Plan, CHP Review  

Thursday, February 25, 2021 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM Review roof replacement list 
Review parking lot resurfacing 
list 

Thursday, March 18, 2021 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM Review 5 year construction 
plan, Public Works (Long 
Range Development Plan) 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM Review classroom & office 
ergonomic list 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 11:00-12:00 pm ZOOM Review deferred maintenance 
projects 

Thursday, June 24, 2021  ZOOM  
Thursday, July 22, 2021  TBD  

Thursday, August 26, 2021  TBD  
Thursday, September 23, 2021  TBD  

Thursday, October 28, 2021  TBD  
Thursday, November 25, 2021  TBD  

Friday, December 23, 2021  TBD  

    


